ELECTIONS OFFICE



This page left blank intentionally.

VOTE 24 ELECTIONS OFFICE

SPEAKER OF THE ASSEMBLY

Hon. J. Harper

CHIEF ELECTORAL OFFICER

M. Harvey

- To manage and conduct elections of Members of the Yukon Legislative Assembly and schoolgoverning groups.
- To provide administrative support for electoral district boundaries commission.

SUMMARY (\$000s)	2023-24	SUPPLE-	2023-24
	VOTED	MENTARY	REVISED
	TO DATE	NO. 1	VOTE
Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated			
Operation and Maintenance (Vote 24-1) Capital (Vote 24-2)	853	18	871
	5	0	5
Total Appropriations	858	18	876

ELECTIONS OFFICE

DETAILS (\$000s)	2023-24 VOTED TO DATE	SUPPLE- MENTARY NO. 1	2023-24 REVISED VOTE
Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated			
Operation and Maintenance (Vote 24-1)			
Elections	853	18	871
Total Operation and Maintenance (Vote 24-1)	853	18	871
Total Capital (Vote 24-2)	5	0	5
Total Appropriations	858	18	876